

Banz Area Sewer Main Replacement				EngineerEST		NEC		Brothers	
No.	Item	Bid Quantity	Bid Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization (Shall not exceed 10% of Total)	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$271,978.00	\$271,978.00	\$255,000.00	\$255,000.00
2	8" SDR 26 Sewer Main, Installed by open cut complete in place - < 6' Deep	10714	LF	\$200.00	\$2,142,800.00	\$101.00	\$1,082,114.00	\$250.00	\$2,678,500.00
3	Additional Trench Depth for Sewer Main Installation - 8' to 6' Deep	3158	LF	\$50.00	\$157,900.00	\$62.50	\$197,375.00	\$20.00	\$63,160.00
4	Additional Trench Depth for Sewer Main Installation - 10' to 8' Deep	1513	LF	\$75.00	\$113,475.00	\$73.00	\$110,449.00	\$30.00	\$45,390.00
5	Additional Trench Depth for Sewer Main Installation - 12' to 10' Deep	100	LF	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$92.00	\$9,200.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00
6	4' Dia. Cast-In-Place Manhole, 4' Depth	41	EA	\$4,000.00	\$164,000.00	\$4,227.00	\$173,307.00	\$3,500.00	\$143,500.00
7	4' Dia. Cast-In-Place Manhole, Additional Depth	70	LF	\$1,200.00	\$84,000.00	\$485.50	\$33,985.00	\$300.00	\$21,000.00
8	Connection to Existing 4" Service Line	173	EA	\$65.00	\$11,245.00	\$1,815.00	\$313,995.00	\$2,500.00	\$432,500.00
9	Route Existing 4" Service Line into new Manhole	20	EA	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,766.00	\$55,320.00	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00
10	Abandon Existing Manhole	7	EA	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,198.00	\$29,386.00	\$2,750.00	\$19,250.00
11	Restore/Repair/Replace Drainage Ditch	155	LF	\$300.00	\$46,500.00	\$89.00	\$13,795.00	\$175.00	\$27,125.00
12	Crushed Stone (AHTD Class 7) Backfill	5060	TON	\$40.00	\$202,400.00	\$28.00	\$141,680.00	\$37.00	\$187,220.00
13	Asphalt Repair	250	SY	\$180.00	\$45,000.00	\$117.50	\$29,375.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
14	Driveway Repair	385	SY	\$125.00	\$48,125.00	\$137.00	\$52,745.00	\$145.00	\$55,825.00
15	Sidewalk replacement/repair	290	SY	\$120.00	\$34,800.00	\$118.00	\$34,220.00	\$130.00	\$37,700.00
16	Relocation of Items in Easement	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$204,735.00	\$204,735.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
17	Mailbox Repair	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$32,198.00	\$32,198.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
18	Seed & Mulch (Repair Adjacent Disturbed)	14750	SY	\$5.00	\$73,750.00	\$4.50	\$66,375.00	\$2.00	\$29,500.00
19	Fence Repair	1	LS	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$304,568.00	\$304,568.00	\$285,000.00	\$285,000.00
20	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$33,944.00	\$33,944.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
21	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$31,468.07	\$31,468.07	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
22	Trench Safety	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$34,254.00	\$34,254.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
23	Rock Excavation, complete in place	1	CY	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$978.00	\$978.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
24	Owner Allowance	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
Total Bid Price:				\$3,775,745.00		\$3,407,444.07		\$4,674,570.00	